Compet:

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ESPOIRS

CLASSEMENT BALLETS DUOS LIBRES - COMBINE

Date: 17 AU 20 JUIN 2010

Class

©O© 0N O ~hWN P

WWWwWwwWwwwhNnNNRNNNNNMNNNNNPERPRRPRRPRRPR
OO BEXNPROO©®NOOGAEWNRELROOOmN®OMWNERO

CLUB

AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
DOCKERS C SETE

US COLOMIERS NS
NANTES NATATION

US COLOMIERS NS
HYERES NS

ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
AIX-EN-PROVENCE NAT
PARIS STADE FRANCAIS
BA HELLEMMES
CHENOVE NATATION
TOULOUSE NS
MONTPELLIER NS

CN ST-CYPRIEN

CERGY NAT SYNCHRO
CN ST-CYPRIEN
MARIGNANE NS

BN STRASBOURG
NANTES NATATION

AS NS LES AQUARINES
ROQUEBRUNE NS

VGA ST-MAUR
MONTPELLIER NS
GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS
CN SENLIS

NAUTIC CLUB NIMES
CHENOVE NATATION
MARLIN AS ANCENIS

ES MASSY NATATION
ND VILLEFRANCHE-EN-B
CERGY NAT SYNCHRO
AQUA SYNCHRO LYON
ASL CHEMIN VERT CAEN
AS NS LES AQUARINES
NC ECHIROLLES

NALLIOD - Mathilde
DOS SANTOS - Maureen
CHANAL - Lucie
HIPOLITO - Cynthia
BOUCHER - Ophélie
GORDON - Sophie
GRAX - Auriane
MALLET - Lou-Ann
ANOVER - Audrey
BERG - Marianne
DEPLANQUE - Suzon
BREUILLARD - Stephanie
LENGRAND - Lucille
FONTUGNES - Juliette
LEROUX - Solene
BOCHET - Gaélle
JORDAN - Gwenaelle
AMET - Manon

DOHIN - Bénédicte
FRANCOIS - Agathe
JORGE - Marine
BEGMID - Sarah
CIAVALDINI - Capucine
BILLOTTET - Manon
EUVE - Océane
BROCARD - Manon
JABAUDON - Axelle
BEAUFUME - Florine
CHAUVEAU - Solene
JACOLOT - Camille
COURTADON - Samantha
DUFOUR - Louison
SEUTE - Alison
CORBET - Sophie
BINET - Estelle
BLACHER - Claire

NAGEUSES

SENTY - Megane
MARNAS - Amélie
LOTHMANN - Alexia
TOLLON - Lucie
SEGURA - Aurelie
VINEL - Camille
TIXADOU - SARAH
MACE - Elodie
ROYER - Pauline
BILLERACH - Victorine
SION - Apolline

MACRI - Annaélle
REYNAUD - Lisa
GHACHEM - Sarah
RUFINGIER - Lisa
MAILLARD - Clemence
LEGLISE - Emma
SANTACREU - Andréa
KLUMB - Alice
PHELIPPEAU - Manon
NOIREZ - Julie

EITO - Tiffany
ORDONEZ - Jade
CARBONNEL - Alice
TIGNARD - Pénélope
DEBONO - Claudia
RUBIO - Lisa
BERTHELEMOT - Léna
HELLARD - Clara
JAUNET - Audrey
FOURNIER - Jessica
MOREAU - Sophie
THOMAS - Lucie
RENAULT - Léa
PRUVOT - Pauline
JULIAN - Nais

Lieu: CHENOVE

SCORE LIBRE

69,2375
66,8125
69,0000
67,6250
66,6375
68,1625
65,7625
65,6875
65,4875
63,1250
64,1250
63,2250
63,3000
62,7750
62,5875
62,3250
62,3125
62,2625
61,6500
62,2875
62,1625
62,3625
61,7625
60,9250
60,3750
61,6000
60,9250
59,7250
59,9875
59,6000
60,2875
59,9625
58,0625
58,4750
58,2000
55,9875

SCORE
TECHNIQUE

63,1845
64,8750
62,5208
62,2634
62,8438
60,8676
63,0997
62,7560
61,7857
62,5015
60,6815
61,0551
60,7991
61,2292
61,4077
61,1890
60,4256
60,4717
60,6205
59,9613
60,0089
58,9777
58,8586
59,2426
59,5357
57,8943
58,3274
59,0060
58,5134
58,9003
58,1235
55,8199
57,0268
56,1503
56,1964
58,1711

ESPOIRS

SCORE
COMBINE

66,2110
65,8438
65,7604
64,9442
64,7406
64,5150
64,4311
64,2217
63,6366
62,8132
62,4033
62,1400
62,0496
62,0021
61,9976
61,7570
61,3690
61,3671
61,1353
61,1244
61,0857
60,6701
60,3106
60,0838
59,9554
59,7472
59,6262
59,3655
59,2504
59,2501
59,2055
57,8912
57,5446
57,3126
57,1982
57,0793



